—
QCﬁsic VW\Cup

KW AUTOMOTIVE CLASSIC VW CUP &
VTEC SERIES

Snetterton 200 Circuit

17" August 2019

T/s|L

SPORTS TIMING

TIMING SOLUTIONS LTD

Results Provided by Timing Solutions Ltd
www.tsl-timing.com



http://www.tsl-timing.com/

KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 58 VTA 1 Luke SCHLEWITZ Honda Civic 2000 1:21.074 11 12 88.09
2 29 VTS 1 Neil WRENN Honda Civic 1930 1:23.165 8 9 2.091 2.091 85.88
3 31 VTA 2 Phil WRIGHT Honda Civic 1998 1:25.546 11 13 4.472 2.381 83.49
4 3 VWA 1 Ken LARK Volkswagen Corrado 2994 1:25.588 4 5 4514 0042 83.45
5 1 VWA 2 Alex KITE Volkswagen Vento VR6 2996 1:25.684 7 7 4610 0096 83.35
6 399 VwA 3 Tony ABSOLOM Volkswagen Golf 3200 1:26.785 3 12 5.711 1.101 82.30
7 6 VWA 4 Chris ADAMS Volkswagen Golf VR6 MK3 2792 1:27.034 13 14 5960 0.249 82.06
8 44 viB 1 Peter DUNMORE Honda Civic Type R 1999 1:27.099 4 11 6.025 0.065 82.00
9 11 VTB 2 Aron BURLEY Honda S2000 2000 1.28.737 5 11 7.663 1.638 80.49
10 65 VvTB 3 Ben MORTON Honda Integra Tyre R DC2 1800 1:29.140 12 12 8.066  0.403 80.12
11 53 VvwA 5 Graham HEARD Volkswagen Golf GTi 2000 1:29.573 3 13 8.499  0.433 79.73
12 7 VWB 1 Nick PENFOLD Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900 1:31.475 12 12 10.401 1.902 78.08
13 364 VvwB 2 Simon WORTH Seat Ibiza Cupra R 1800 1:32.952 12 12 11.878 1.477 76.84
14 A7  wwer 1 John COBLEY Seat Ibiza Cupra 1800 1:35.260 3 9 14.186  2.308 74.97
15 72 vwA 6 Andrew MARSHALL Seat Cupra R 1800 1:35.283 5 7 14209 0.023 74.96
16 17 vwB 3 Steven WATSON Volkswagen Scirocco MK2 1984 1:35.514 10 12 14440 0.231 74.78
Snetterton 200
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 10:00 Flag 10:20 End: 10:21
Clerk Of Course : Steward : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 10:21 Saturday, 17 August 2019




KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 58 Luke SCHLEWITZ

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:37.425 16.351 73.31 10:01:47.807
2- 1:25.410 4.336 83.62 10:03:13.217
3- 1:22.554 (3) 1.480 86.51 10:04:35.771
4 - 1:22.766 1.692 86.29 10:05:58.537
5- 1:26.370 5.296 82.69 10:07:24.907
6 - 1:22.057 (2) 0.983 87.04 10:08:46.964
7 - 1:39.155 18.081 72.03 10:10:26.119
8- 1:37.627 16.553 73.16 10:12:03.746
9- 4:20.177 P 2:59.103 27.45 10:16:23.923

10 - 1:26.333 5.259 82.73 10:17:50.256
11- 1:21.074 (1) 88.09 10:19:11.330
12 - 1:38.244 17.170 72.70 10:20:49.574

P2 29 Neil WRENN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:06.629 43.464 56.40 10:02:44.506
2- 1:43.318 20.153 69.13 10:04:27.824
3- 1:30.281 (3) 7.116 79.11 10:05:58.105
4- 1:26.512 (2) 3.347 82.56 10:07:24.617
5- 1:51.838 28.673 63.86 10:09:16.455
6 - 4:37.619 P 3:14.454 25.72 10:13:54.074
7 - 1:55.424 32.259 61.88 10:15:49.498
8- 1:23.165 (1) 85.88 10:17:12.663
9- 1:41.545 18.380 70.33 10:18:54.208

P3 31 Phil WRIGHT

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:15.753 50.207 52.61 10:02:41.168
2- 1:49.403 23.857 65.28 10:04:30.571
3- 1:28.569 3.023 80.64 10:05:59.140
4 - 1:26.696 (3) 1.150 82.38 10:07:25.836
5- 1:27.143 1.597 81.96 10:08:52.979
6 - 1:27.107 1.561 81.99 10:10:20.086
7 - 1:28.140 2.594 81.03 10:11:48.226
8 - 1:27.164 1.618 81.94 10:13:15.390
9- 1:27.383 1.837 81.73 10:14:42.773

10 - 1:26.421 (2) 0.875 82.64 10:16:09.194
11- 1:25.546 (1) 83.49 10:17:34.740
12 - 1:27.303 1.757 81.81 10:19:02.043
13- 1:28.563 3.017 80.64 10:20:30.606

P4 3 Ken LARK

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:39.511 13.923 71.77 10:02:14.344
2- 1:29.701 4113 79.62 10:03:44.045
3- 1:26.929 (3) 1.341 82.16 10:05:10.974
4 - 1:25.588 (1) 83.45 10:06:36.562
5- 1:25.644 (2) 0.056 83.39 10:08:02.206

P5 1 Alex KITE

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:48.056 22.372 66.10 10:02:08.665
2- 1:28.929 3.245 80.31 10:03:37.594
3- 1:27.191 (3) 1.507 81.91 10:05:04.785
4 - 1:26.235 (2) 0.551 82.82 10:06:31.020
5- 1:31.786 6.102 77.81 10:08:02.806
6 - 1:37.971 12.287 72.90 10:09:40.777
7 - 1:25.684 (1) 83.35 10:11:06.461

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P6 399 Tony ABSOLOM

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:46.900 20.115 66.81 10:02:10.442
2-  1:30.921 4.136 78.55 10:03:41.363
3-  1:26.785 (1) 82.30 10:05:08.148
4-  1:28304 (3) 1.519 80.88 10:06:36.452
5-  1:28.624 1.839 80.59 10:08:05.076
6-  1:28.856 2.071 80.38 10:09:33.932
7- 252856 P 1:26.071 41.32 10:12:26.788
8-  1:34.961 8.176 75.21 10:14:01.749
9-  1:31.341 4.556 78.19 10:15:33.090

10-  1:29.356 2,571 79.93 10:17:02.446
11-  1:28.088 (2) 1.303 81.08 10:18:30.534
12-  1:28.997 2.212 80.25 10:19:59.531

P7 6 Chris ADAMS

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:39.574 12.540 71.73 10:01:47.791
2-  1:31.435 4.401 78.11 10:03:19.226
3-  1:28.789 1.755 80.44 10:04:48.015
4- 128117 1.083 81.05 10:06:16.132
5-  1:27.840 0.806 81.31 10:07:43.972
6-  1:31.377 4343 78.16 10:09:15.349
7-  1:28.806 1.772 80.42 10:10:44.155
8-  1:27523 (3) 0.489 81.60 10:12:11.678
9-  1:28.155 1.121 81.02 10:13:39.833

10-  1:28577 1.543 80.63 10:15:08.410
11-  1:29.086 2.052 80.17 10:16:37.496
12-  1:27.992 0.958 81.17 10:18:05.488
13- 1:27.034 (1) 82.06 10:19:32.522
14-  1:27.229 (2) 0.195 81.88 10:20:59.751

P8 44 Peter DUNMORE

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:42.437 15.338 69.72 10:01:55.567
2-  1:32.450 5.351 77.25 10:03:28.017
3-  1:31.344 4.245 78.19 10:04:59.361
4-  1:27.099 (1) 82.00 10:06:26.460
5-  1:28.699 1.600 80.52 10:07:55.159
6-  1:29.839 2.740 79.50 10:09:24.998
7-  1:33.028 5.929 76.77 10:10:58.026
8-  1:29.419 2.320 79.87 10:12:27.445
9-  1:28.060 (3) 0.961 81.10 10:13:55.505

10-  1:28.262 1.163 80.92 10:15:23.767
11-  1:27.545 (2) 0.446 81.58 10:16:51.312

P9 11 Aron BURLEY

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:38.869 10.132 72.24 10:01:51.056
2-  1:32.458 3.721 77.25 10:03:23.514
3-  1:30.083 (3) 1.346 79.28 10:04:53.597
4-  1:30.116 1.379 79.25 10:06:23.713
5-  1:28.737 (1) 80.49 10:07:52.450
6-  1:31.350 2.613 78.18 10:09:23.800
7-  1:29.378 (2) 0.641 79.91 10:10:53.178
8-  1:31.240 2.503 78.28 10:12:24.418
9-  1:30.396 1.659 79.01 10:13:54.814

10-  1:30.851 2.114 78.61 10:15:25.665
11-  1:34.244 5.507 75.78 10:16:59.909

Snetterton 200
Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles
Start: 10:00 Flag 10:20 End: 10:21

Printed - 10:22 Saturday, 17 August 2019



KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
P10 65 Ben MORTON P14 47 John COBLEY
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:51.938 22.798 63.80 10:02:14.318 1- 1:41.970 6.710 70.04 10:02:10.884
2- 1:38.610 9.470 72.43 10:03:52.928 2- 1:37.628 2.368 73.16 10:03:48.512
3- 1:34.878 5.738 75.28 10:05:27.806 3- 1:35.260 (1) 74.97 10:05:23.772
4- 1:32.854 3.714 76.92 10:07:00.660 4- 1:35.449 (2) 0.189 74.83 10:06:59.221
5- 1:33.247 4.107 76.59 10:08:33.907 5- 6:38.584 P 5:03.324 17.91 10:13:37.805
6- 1:32.830 3.690 76.94 10:10:06.737 6- 1:39.622 4.362 71.69 10:15:17.427
7- 1:30.020 (3) 0.880 79.34 10:11:36.757 7- 1:36.970 1.710 73.65 10:16:54.397
8- 2:52.741 P 1:23.601 41.34 10:14:29.498 8- 1:38.371 3.111 72.60 10:18:32.768
9- 1:34.469 5.329 75.60 10:16:03.967 9- 1:35.910 (3) 0.650 74.47 10:20:08.678
10 - 1:29.454 (2) 0.314 79.84 10:17:33.421
11- 1:30.158 1.018 79.22 10:19:03.579 P15 72 Andrew MARSHALL
12 - 1:29.140 (1) 80.12 10:20:32.719
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
P11 53 Graham HEARD 1- 1:45.772 10.489 67.52 10:02:02.688
2- 1:39.950 4.667 71.46 10:03:42.638
LAP__ LAPTIME DIFF MPH _ TIME OF DAY 3. 1:38546 (3) 3263 7247  10:05:21.184
1- 1:40.401 10.828 71.14 10:01:47.349 4- 1:36.701 (2) 1.418 73.86 10:06:57.885
2- 1:31.881 2.308 77.73 10:03:19.230 5- 1:35.283 (1) 74.96 10:08:33.168
3- 1:29.573 (1) 79.73 10:04:48.803 6- 1:38.735 3.452 72.34 10:10:11.903
4- 2:13.551 P 43.978 53.48 10:07:02.354 7- 1:38.653 3.370 72.40 10:11:50.556
5- 1:31.766 2.193 77.83 10:08:34.120
6- 1:29.736 0.163 79.59 10:10:03.856 P16 17 Steven WATSON
7- 1:30.152 0.579 79.22 10:11:34.008
8- 129612 (3) 0.039 7970 10:13:03.620 LAP __LAPTIME DIFF MPH _ TIME OF DAY
9- 1:29.843 0.270 79.50 10:14:33.463 1- 1:55.971 20.457 61.58 10:02:32.216
10 - 1:29.595 (2) 0.022 79.72 10:16:03.058 2- 1:39.995 4.481 71.42 10:04:12.211
11- 2:28.469 P 58.896 48.10 10:18:31.527 3- 1:47.723 12.209 66.30 10:05:59.934
12 - 1:31.526 1.953 78.03 10:20:03.053 4- 1:42.044 6.530 69.99 10:07:41.978
13- 1:30.801 1.228 78.66 10:21:33.854 5- 1:42.861 7.347 69.43 10:09:24.839
6- 1:38.983 3.469 72.15 10:11:03.822
P12 7 Nick PENFOLD 7- 1:36.595 1.081 73.94 10:12:40.417
8- 1:36.839 1.325 73.75 10:14:17.256
LAP__ LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 9-  1:36.568 (3) 1054 7396  10:15:53.824
1- 1:53.488 22.013 62.93 10:02:12.558 10 - 1:35.514 (1) 74.78 10:17:29.338
2- 1:45.130 13.655 67.94 10:03:57.688 11 - 1:36.246 (2) 0.732 74.21 10:19:05.584
3- 1:37.864 6.389 72.98 10:05:35.552 12 - 1:37.023 1.509 73.61 10:20:42.607
4- 1:36.184 4.709 74.25 10:07:11.736
5- 1:36.099 4.624 74.32 10:08:47.835
6- 1:37.031 5.556 73.61 10:10:24.866
7- 1:33.659 2.184 76.26 10:11:58.525
8- 1:32.509 (3) 1.034 77.20 10:13:31.034
9- 1:33.789 2.314 76.15 10:15:04.823
10 - 1:33.884 2.409 76.07 10:16:38.707
11- 1:32.101 (2) 0.626 77.55 10:18:10.808
12 - 1:31.475 (1) 78.08 10:19:42.283

P13 364 Simon WORTH

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:54.384 21.432 62.44 10:02:22.345
2- 1:42.838 9.886 69.45 10:04:05.183
3- 1:48.047 15.095 66.10 10:05:53.230
4- 1:39.049 6.097 72.11 10:07:32.279
5- 1:37.253 4.301 73.44 10:09:09.532
6 - 1:36.978 4.026 73.65 10:10:46.510
7 - 1:34.212 1.260 75.81 10:12:20.722
8- 1:34.969 2.017 75.20 10:13:55.691
9- 1:33.842 (3) 0.890 76.11 10:15:29.533

10 - 1:33.215 (2) 0.263 76.62 10:17:02.748
11- 1:33.962 1.010 76.01 10:18:36.710
12 - 1:32.952 (1) 76.84 10:20:09.662

Snetterton 200
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles
Start: 10:00 Flag 10:20 End: 10:21

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2 Printed - 10:22 Saturday, 17 August 2019



KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series

QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started 16
2019-08-17 @ 10:00:00.000
2019-08-17 @ 10:00:03.927
2019-08-17 @ 10:20:06.065

Planned Start
Actual Start
Finish Time
Track Length
Total Laps

Total Distance Covered

1.9840mi.
171
339.2705mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

NO CL NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

58 VTA Luke SCHLEWITZ 1:25.410 10:03:13.226 2 Honda Civic 2000

58 VT A Luke SCHLEWITZ 1:22.554 10:04:35.780 3 Honda Civic 2000

58 VT A Luke SCHLEWITZ 1:22.057 10:08:46.973 6 Honda Civic 2000

58 VTA Luke SCHLEWITZ 1:21.074 10:19:11.338 11 Honda Civic 2000

Flag History Flag Statistics

TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

GREEN 10:00:03.927 Green 1 14 21:41.645

FINISH 10:20:06.065 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Snetterton 200
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 10:00 Flag 10:20 End: 10:21
Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 1 of 7

Printed - 10:23 Saturday, 17 August 2019



KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series

QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS: VTA 2 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

58 Luke SCHLEWITZ 1:25.410 10:03:13.226 2 Honda Civic 2000
58 Luke SCHLEWITZ 1:22.554 10:04:35.780 3 Honda Civic 2000
58 Luke SCHLEWITZ 1:22.057 10:08:46.973 6 Honda Civic 2000
58 Luke SCHLEWITZ 1:21.074 10:19:11.338 11 Honda Civic 2000

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Snetterton 200
Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles
Start: 10:00 Flag 10:20 End: 10:21

Clerk Of Course :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 2 of 7

Printed - 10:23 Saturday, 17 August 2019



KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series

QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS:VTB 3 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

11 Aron BURLEY 1:32.458 10:03:23.520 2 Honda S2000 2000

44 Peter DUNMORE 1:32.450 10:03:28.022 2 Honda Civic Type R 1999
11 Aron BURLEY 1:30.083 10:04:53.603 3 Honda S2000 2000

44 Peter DUNMORE 1:27.099 10:06:26.465 4 Honda Civic Type R 1999

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Snetterton 200
Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles
Start: 10:00 Flag 10:20 End: 10:21

Clerk Of Course :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 3 of 7

Printed - 10:23 Saturday, 17 August 2019



KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS: VTS 1 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE
29 Neil WRENN 1:43.318 10:04:27.855 2 Honda Civic 1930
29 Neil WRENN 1:30.281 10:05:58.136 3 Honda Civic 1930
29 Neil WRENN 1:26.512 10:07:24.648 4 Honda Civic 1930
29 Neil WRENN 1:23.165 10:17:12.692 8 Honda Civic 1930
Snetterton 200
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 10:00 Flag 10:20 End: 10:21
Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 4 of 7 Printed - 10:23 Saturday, 17 August 2019



KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS: VWA 6 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE
6 Chris ADAMS 1:31.435 10:03:19.243 2 Volkswagen Golf VR6 MK3 2792
1 Alex KITE 1:28.929 10:03:37.601 2 Volkswagen Vento VR6 2996
6 Chris ADAMS 1:28.789 10:04:48.023 3 Volkswagen Golf VR6 MK3 2792
1 Alex KITE 1:27.191 10:05:04.791 3 Volkswagen Vento VR6 2996
399 Tony ABSOLOM 1:26.785 10:05:08.155 3 Volkswagen Golf 3200
1 Alex KITE 1:26.235 10:06:31.027 4 Volkswagen Vento VR6 2996
3 Ken LARK 1:25.588 10:06:36.562 4 Volkswagen Corrado 2994
Snetterton 200
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 10:00 Flag 10:20 End: 10:21
Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 5 of 7 Printed - 10:23 Saturday, 17 August 2019



KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS: VWB 3 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

7 Nick PENFOLD 1:45.130 10:03:57.695 2 Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900

364 Simon WORTH 1:42.838 10:04:05.191 2 Seat Ibiza Cupra R 1800

17 Steven WATSON 1:39.995 10:04:12.219 2 Volkswagen Scirocco MK2 1984

7 Nick PENFOLD 1:37.864 10:05:35.558 3 Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900

7 Nick PENFOLD 1:36.184 10:07:11.743 4 Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900

7 Nick PENFOLD 1:36.099 10:08:47.844 5 Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900

7 Nick PENFOLD 1:33.659 10:11:58.530 7 Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900

7 Nick PENFOLD 1:32.509 10:13:31.042 8 Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900

7 Nick PENFOLD 1:32.101 10:18:10.815 11 Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900

7 Nick PENFOLD 1:31.475 10:19:42.291 12 Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900
Snetterton 200

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 10:00 Flag 10:20 End: 10:21

Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 6 of 7 Printed - 10:23 Saturday, 17 August 2019



KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS : VW GT 1 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

47 John COBLEY 1:37.628 10:03:48.518 2 Seat Ibiza Cupra 1800
47 John COBLEY 1:35.260 10:05:23.778 3 Seat Ibiza Cupra 1800

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Snetterton 200
Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles
Start: 10:00 Flag 10:20 End: 10:21

Clerk Of Course :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 7 of 7

Printed - 10:23 Saturday, 17 August 2019



KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series
RACE 1 - GRID (20 minutes)

ROW 8

ROW 7

ROW 6

ROW 5

ROW 4

ROW 3

ROW 2

ROW 1

1:35.283

15| 72 Andrew MARSHALL

1:35.514

| 16| 17 Steven WATSON

1:32.952
13| 364 Simon WORTH |

1:29.573

11| 53 Graham HEARD

1:35.260
14| 47 John COBLEY |

1:31.475

1:28.737
9 11 Aron BURLEY |

1:27.034
7| © Chris ADAMS

| 12| 7 Nick PENFOLD

1:29.140
10| 65 Ben MORTON |

1:27.099

| 3| 44 Peter DUNMORE

1:25.684
5| 1 AlexKITE |

1:25.546
3| 31 Phil WRIGHT

1:26.785
6| 399 Tony ABSOLOM |

1:25.588
| 4| 3 Ken LARK

1:21.074
1 58 Luke SCHLEWITZ |

Pole

1:23.165
2| 29 Neil WRENN |

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Snetterton 200
Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles

Clerk Of Course :

Steward :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 10:25 Saturday, 17 August 2019




KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series

RACE 1 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 58 VTA 1 Luke SCHLEWITZ Honda Civic 2000 9  12:27.468 86.00 1:21.617 7
2 31 VTA 2 Phil WRIGHT Honda Civic 1998 9 13:14.935  47.467  47.467 80.86 1:26.852 2
3 1 VWA 1 Alex KITE Volkswagen Vento VR6 2996 9 13:22.096 54.628 7.161 80.14 1:25.566 2
4 65 VIB 1 Ben MORTON Honda Integra Tyre R DC2 1800 9 13:29.963 1:02.495 7.867 79.36 1:28.098 9
5 11 VIB 2 Aron BURLEY Honda S2000 2000 9  13:30.892 1:03.424 0.929 79.27 1:27.219 9
6 53 VWA 2 Graham HEARD Volkswagen Golf GTi 2000 9 13:32.002 1:04.534 1.110 79.16 1:27.864 2
7 44 VTB 3 Peter DUNMORE Honda Civic Type R 1999 9 13:40.067 1:12.599 8.065 78.38 1:28.560 2
8 6 VWA 3 Chris ADAMS Volkswagen Golf VR6 MK3 2792 9 13:41.339 1:13.871 1.272 78.26 1:27.838 8
9 7 VWB 1 Nick PENFOLD Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900 9  14:00530 1:33.062 19.191 76.47 1:31.328 2
10 47 VWGT 1 John COBLEY Seat Ibiza Cupra 1800 8 12:34.420 1Lap lLap 75.74 1:31.078 7
11 72 VWA 4 Andrew MARSHALL Seat Cupra R 1800 8 12:40.229 1Lap 5.809 75.16 1:32.034 8
12 364 VWB 2 Simon WORTH Seat Ibiza Cupra R 1800 8 12:40.436 1Lap 0.207 75.14 1:32.524 4
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 29 VTS Neil WRENN Honda Civic 1930 0
FASTEST LAP
58 VTA Luke SCHLEWITZ Honda Civic 2000 7 1:21.617 87.51 mph 140.83 kph
1 VWA Alex KITE Volkswagen Vento VR6 2996 2 1:25.566 83.47 mph 134.33 kph
11 VTB Aron BURLEY Honda S2000 2000 9 1:27.219 81.89 mph 131.79 kph
47 VWGT John COBLEY Seat Ibiza Cupra 1800 7 1:31.078 78.42 mph 126.20 kph
7 VWB Nick PENFOLD Volkswagen Golf GTi 8v Mk1 1900 2 1:31.328 78.20 mph 125.86 kph
Snetterton 200
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9840 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 11:50 Flag 12:02 End: 12:04
Clerk Of Course : Steward : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 12:05 Saturday, 17 August 2019




KW Automotive Classic VW Cup & VTEC Series
RACE 1 - LAP CHART

LAP 1 @11:51:31.422 | | LAP 2 @11:52:53.971 | |LAP 3 @ 11:54:17.058 | | LAP 4 @11:55:39.132 | | LAP 5 @ 11:57:01.448

NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME

58 1:29.240 58 1:22.549 58 1:23.087 58 1:22.074 58 1:22.316
31 4.529 1:33.769 31 8.832 1:26.852 31 12.606 1:26.861 31 17.619 1:27.087 31 22.607 1:27.304
11 7.018 1:36.258 1 10.209 1:25.566 1 14.540 1:27.418 1 21.001 1:28.535 1 27.173 1:28.488
1 7.192 1:36.432 11 12.966 1:28.497 11 18.797 1:28.918 11 26.762 1:30.039 11 34.758 1:30.312
44 7.789 1:37.029 44 13.800 1:28.560 44 21.064 1:30.351 53 28.526 1:29.397 53 35.133 1:28.923
53 8.925 1:38.165 53 14.240 1:27.864 53 21.203 1:30.050 65 29.478 1:29.547 65 35.860 1:28.698
